
80
0.

57
2.

90
29

ST
EP

ST
O

N
EP

RE
CA

ST
.C

O
M

CL
A

SS
IC

 W
A

LL
 C

A
P



800.572.9029
STEPSTONEPRECAST.COM

07-2024

PLEASE NOTE: ALL OF OUR PRODUCTS ARE MADE BY HAND FROM NATURAL MATERIALS.  VARIATIONS IN COLOR ARE TO BE EXPECTED.  TO CONFIRM COLOR, PLEASE REFER TO 
ACTUAL CONCRETE SAMPLES BEFORE PLACING ORDER.  SOME MINOR CHIPPING MAY RESULT FROM SHIPPING, BUT IS NOT DETRIMENTAL TO APPEARANCE OR FUNCTION. 
STEPSTONE, LLC RECOMMENDS SEALING TO AID IN GROUT REMOVAL AND CLEANING PRIOR TO INSTALLATION. GROUT NATURALLY WILL BOND WITH CONCRETE. IMMEDIATELY 
REMOVE ANY GROUT SLURRY THAT COMES IN CONTACT WITH THE FINISHED FACE OF THE PRECAST CONCRETE PIECES. ALL SIZES ARE NOMINAL. SEE DETAILS FOR FURTHER 
INFORMATION.  AVAILABLE IN OTHER STANDARD COLORS. SEE ACTUAL COLOR CONCRETE SAMPLES BEFORE ORDERINGSEE ACTUAL COLOR CONCRETE SAMPLES BEFORE ORDERING.  THIS MATERIAL IS COPYRIGHTED AND IS INTENDED 
SOLELY FOR THE USE OF CUSTOMERS OF STEPSTONE, LLC

CLASSIC WALL CAP

SHORT FORM SPECIFICATION
SIZES: 

RADIUS PIECES

ALL SIZES ARE NOMINAL

MATERIAL: 5,000 PSI HARDROCK CONCRETE, TYPE III CEMENT

FINISH: SMOOTH AND SANDBLAST

COLOR: USING ACTUAL SAMPLES IS STRONGLY RECOMMENDED 

DETAILS: VISIT STEPSTONEPRECAST.COM FOR DRAWINGS AND DIMENSIONS

         WIDTH: 10-1/4” 
         WIDTH: 12”, 14”, 16”

RADIUS: 2’, 3’, 4’, 6’, 8’, 10’, 12’, 14’, 16’    
RADIUS: 4’, 6’, 8’, 10’, 12’, 14’, 16’

(RADIUS IS MEASURED TO THE OUTSIDE EDGE ON ALL WALL CAP)

STRAIGHTS/ENDS
8” X 24” X 21/2”

101/4” X 24” X 21/2”
12” X 24” X 21/2”
14” X 24” X 21/2”
16” X 24” X 21/2”
24” X 24” X 21/2”

CORNERS
8” X 12” X 21/2”

101/4” X 12” X 21/2”
12” X 14” X 21/2”
14” X 16” X 21/2”
16” X 18” X 21/2”

FLAT PILASTER CAP*
10” X 18” X 2 1/2”
14” X 14” X 21/2”
16” X 16” X 21/2”
19” X 19” X 21/2”
22” X 22” X 21/2”
24” X 24” X 21/2”
28” X 28” X 21/2”

PEAKED PILASTER CAPS*
14” X 14” X 33/4”
16” X 16” X 4”

19” X 19” X 41/4”
22” X 22” X 43/8”
24” X 24” X 41/2”
28” X 28” X 5”

CAFE BROWN
507

ICEBERG GREEN
505

ALMOND
506

GRANADA WHITE
501

FRENCH GRAY
504

AGAVE
512

CARAMEL
510

PEBBLE
524

BRICK RED
516

KONA
521

PORCELAIN
513

ADOBE
525

ICEBERG GREEN ALMOND CAFE BROWN CARAMELGRANADA WHITE FRENCH GRAY
1810

1410

1801

1401

1804

1404

1805

1405

1806

1406

1807

1407

PEBBLEAGAVE PORCELAIN BRICK RED KONA ADOBE
1812

1412

1813

1413

1816

1416

1821

1421 1424

1824 1825

1425

1801

*CUSTOM PILASTER CAP SIZES AVAILABLE


