



## 800.572.9029 STEPSTONEPRECAST.COM

## **SHORT FORM SPECIFICATION** SIZES: STRAIGHTS/ENDS CORNERS FLAT PILASTER CAP\* PEAKED PILASTER CAPS\* 8" X 24" X 21/2" 8" X 12" X 21/2" 10" X 18" X 2 ½" 14" X 14" X 3¾" 101/4" X 24" X 21/2" 101/4" X 12" X 21/2" 14" X 14" X 2½" 16" X 16" X 4" 12" X 24" X 2½" 12" X 14" X 21/2" 16" X 16" X 21/2" 19" X 19" X 41/4" 14" X 24" X 21/2" 14" X 16" X 2½" 19" X 19" X 21/2" 22" X 22" X 43/8" 16" X 24" X 21/2" 16" X 18" X 21/2" 22" X 22" X 21/2" 24" X 24" X 41/2" 28" X 28" X 5" 24" X 24" X 21/2" 24" X 24" X 2½" \*CUSTOM PILASTER CAP SIZES AVAILABLE 28" X 28" X 21/2"

## **RADIUS PIECES**

WIDTH: 10-1/4" RADIUS: 2', 3', 4', 6', 8', 10', 12', 14', 16' WIDTH: 12", 14", 16" RADIUS: 4', 6', 8', 10', 12', 14', 16' (RADIUS IS MEASURED TO THE OUTSIDE EDGE ON ALL WALL CAP)

ALL SIZES ARE NOMINAL

MATERIAL: 5,000 PSI HARDROCK CONCRETE, TYPE III CEMENT

FINISH: SMOOTH AND SANDBLAST

COLOR: USING ACTUAL SAMPLES IS STRONGLY RECOMMENDED

DETAILS: VISIT STEPSTONEPRECAST.COM FOR DRAWINGS AND DIMENSIONS

GRANADA WHITE	FRENCH GRAY	ICEBERG GREEN	ALMOND	CAFE BROWN	CARAMEL
501	504	505	506	507	510
AGAVE	PORCELAIN	BRICK RED	KONA	PEBBLE	ADOBE
512	513	516	521	524	525
GRANADA WHITE	FRENCH GRAY	ICEBERG GREEN	ALMOND	CAFE BROWN	CARAMEL
1801	1804	1805	1806	1807	1810
1401	1404	1405	1406	1407	1410
AGAVE	PORCELAIN	BRICK RED	KONA	PEBBLE	ADOBE
1812	1813	1816 1416	1821 1421	1824	1825

PLEASE NOTE: ALL OF OUR PRODUCTS ARE MADE BY HAND FROM NATURAL MATERIALS. VARIATIONS IN COLOR ARE TO BE EXPECTED. TO CONFIRM COLOR, PLEASE REFER TO ACTUAL CONCRETE SAMPLES BEFORE PLACING ORDER. SOME MINOR CHIPPING MAY RESULT FROM SHIPPING, BUT IS NOT DETRIMENTAL TO APPEARANCE OR FUNCTION. STEPSTONE, LLC RECOMMENDS SEALING TO AID IN GROUT REMOVAL AND CLEANING PRIOR TO INSTALLATION. GROUT NATURALLY WILL BOND WITH CONCRETE. IMMEDIATELY REMOVE ANY GROUT SLURRY THAT COMES IN CONTACT WITH THE FINISHED FACE OF THE PRECAST CONCRETE PIECES. ALL SIZES ARE NOMINAL. SEE DETAILS FOR FURTHER INFORMATION. AVAILABLE IN OTHER STANDARD COLORS. SEE ACTUAL COLOR CONCRETE SAMPLES BEFORE ORDERING. THIS MATERIAL IS COPYRIGHTED AND IS INTENDED SOLELY FOR THE USE OF CUSTOMERS OF STEPSTONE, LLC